
CR 02022025
DEPART 1

1A
BREUZET GEMMA
1005153L
VITTEL
U11FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 7 5 21 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 8 6 24 93
5 10 6 4 20 113
6 9 8 3 20 133
7 9 7 6 22 155
8 10 9 5 24 179
9 10 8 6 24 203
10 10 10 4 24 227

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 7 7 5 19 65
4 8 6 4 18 83
5 7 7 M 14 97
6 9 7 7 23 120
7 9 8 7 24 144
8 9 9 6 24 168
9 9 8 7 24 192
10 9 6 2 17 209

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 209
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

1B
ROUILLON ANNAE
1010398E
VITTEL
U11FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 7 4 20 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 10 8 5 23 115
6 8 6 3 17 132
7 9 7 7 23 155
8 9 8 8 25 180
9 10 8 5 23 203
10 9 7 7 23 226

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 4 16 16
2 9 8 6 23 39
3 9 8 8 25 64
4 9 7 6 22 86
5 9 9 8 26 112
6 9 9 7 25 137
7 8 7 3 18 155
8 10 8 7 25 180
9 9 8 3 20 200
10 9 7 7 23 223

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 223
Total 10 3 Total 9 16 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

1C
BUESSLER ROSE
0041584A
COLMAR
U11FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 M 14 14
2 8 8 4 20 34
3 7 7 4 18 52
4 8 6 2 16 68
5 8 4 3 15 83
6 8 7 3 18 101
7 8 6 6 20 121
8 10 8 5 23 144
9 7 6 4 17 161
10 5 3 M 8 169

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 169

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 1 M 8 8
2 8 6 M 14 22
3 8 7 2 17 39
4 7 6 4 17 56
5 7 7 3 17 73
6 8 5 5 18 91
7 8 3 3 14 105
8 8 8 3 19 124
9 9 4 4 17 141
10 9 9 8 26 167

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 167
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 336

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

2A
PONAMA ESTEBAN
0036149T
ROSERAIE
U11HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 9 8 4 21 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 10 9 7 26 201
9 10 9 7 26 227
10 8 8 6 22 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 8 7 6 21 118
6 10 9 9 28 146
7 9 9 7 25 171
8 9 9 4 22 193
9 9 9 7 25 218
10 10 9 9 28 246

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 246
Total 10 8 Total 9 25 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

2B
DUSCHESNE COCHO NOLANN
1004709J
LUNEVILLE
U11HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 6 6 19 42
3 9 9 7 25 67
4 9 7 6 22 89
5 7 7 5 19 108
6 9 8 8 25 133
7 8 8 7 23 156
8 9 8 8 25 181
9 9 8 4 21 202
10 9 8 7 24 226

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 7 7 4 18 85
5 8 7 7 22 107
6 10 10 2 22 129
7 9 8 3 20 149
8 7 7 6 20 169
9 8 7 5 20 189
10 10 9 9 28 217

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 217
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

2C
DUBOIS ALIX
0046807C
CHAOURCE
U11HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 7 7 24 44
3 10 10 4 24 68
4 8 6 3 17 85
5 6 6 1 13 98
6 10 9 7 26 124
7 9 5 5 19 143
8 6 5 4 15 158
9 9 4 3 16 174
10 6 5 M 11 185

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 4 M 8 8
2 9 7 4 20 28
3 8 5 M 13 41
4 9 9 M 18 59
5 8 6 M 14 73
6 2 M M 2 75
7 7 5 M 12 87
8 8 6 M 14 101
9 8 3 1 12 113
10 8 7 4 19 132

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 132
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 317

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

2D
WIESENER SOANN
0057295C
BOULIGNY
U11HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 7 3 18 46
3 8 8 4 20 66
4 10 8 5 23 89
5 6 6 M 12 101
6 7 5 1 13 114
7 5 5 5 15 129
8 9 7 5 21 150
9 7 7 6 20 170
10 9 7 5 21 191

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 6 24 45
3 7 7 6 20 65
4 8 7 5 20 85
5 4 2 1 7 92
6 6 2 2 10 102
7 9 7 2 18 120
8 7 6 4 17 137
9 8 8 7 23 160
10 9 9 4 22 182

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 182
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

3A
SOT JULIA
0981547Z
TROYES
U18FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 4 20 46
3 8 8 4 20 66
4 9 7 4 20 86
5 9 9 7 25 111
6 10 9 5 24 135
7 8 7 6 21 156
8 8 7 6 21 177
9 8 6 5 19 196
10 8 7 5 20 216

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 2 14 14
2 9 8 6 23 37
3 8 8 6 22 59
4 9 8 7 24 83
5 8 8 7 23 106
6 8 7 5 20 126
7 10 9 6 25 151
8 9 9 8 26 177
9 10 9 7 26 203
10 10 9 8 27 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

3B
BALASANU RUXANDRA-ELENA
0013005L
METZ
U18FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 4 21 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 10 10 8 28 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 10 7 6 23 140
7 9 9 7 25 165
8 10 10 8 28 193
9 10 8 7 25 218
10 10 9 8 27 245

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 8 8 8 24 105
5 8 6 4 18 123
6 9 9 9 27 150
7 8 6 5 19 169
8 10 9 7 26 195
9 10 7 7 24 219
10 10 10 9 29 248

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 248
Total 10 13 Total 9 15 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

3C
CRELEROT MARIE
0004989Y
SARREBOURG
U18FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 10 8 7 25 103
5 10 9 7 26 129
6 10 8 7 25 154
7 8 7 7 22 176
8 9 9 7 25 201
9 9 9 9 27 228
10 9 9 7 25 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 8 24 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 8 8 6 22 120
6 9 6 5 20 140
7 8 8 7 23 163
8 10 10 9 29 192
9 10 10 5 25 217
10 9 7 7 23 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 240
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

3D
TARO NOHLAN
0944186P
CONFLANS EN JARNISY
U18HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 8 7 24 42
3 9 7 7 23 65
4 10 8 2 20 85
5 9 8 7 24 109
6 9 8 6 23 132
7 10 9 6 25 157
8 9 9 7 25 182
9 9 7 6 22 204
10 8 8 8 24 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 8 7 23 42
3 8 8 8 24 66
4 8 8 7 23 89
5 7 7 7 21 110
6 7 6 4 17 127
7 8 8 5 21 148
8 10 7 6 23 171
9 10 7 4 21 192
10 9 8 7 24 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 216
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

4A
DIAZ ARTHUR
0003439N
ARCIS SUR AUBE
U18HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 8 7 7 22 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 10 8 8 26 169
8 9 9 9 27 196
9 8 6 6 20 216
10 7 7 6 20 236

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 8 4 3 15 86
5 9 9 5 23 109
6 9 8 7 24 133
7 10 6 6 22 155
8 7 7 6 20 175
9 9 9 5 23 198
10 9 8 5 22 220

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 220
Total 10 2 Total 9 18 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

4B
BAUMANN LYNNA
0037294M
STE CROIX ARC CLUB
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 8 7 7 22 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 9 8 8 25 177
8 10 8 8 26 203
9 9 8 7 24 227
10 9 7 7 23 250

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 7 7 M 14 64
4 10 9 9 28 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 10 8 7 25 140
7 9 9 6 24 164
8 8 8 M 16 180
9 8 7 7 22 202
10 9 9 8 26 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 228
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

4C
COLLOBERT MATEO
1004197R
CHAUMONT
U18HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 4 21 47
3 5 5 4 14 61
4 9 6 3 18 79
5 8 6 6 20 99
6 9 8 7 24 123
7 6 5 2 13 136
8 8 7 6 21 157
9 8 8 4 20 177
10 9 9 6 24 201

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 6 4 19 43
3 9 7 6 22 65
4 9 7 4 20 85
5 8 8 7 23 108
6 9 7 4 20 128
7 9 9 5 23 151
8 8 7 5 20 171
9 9 8 6 23 194
10 4 4 1 9 203

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 203
Total 10 1 Total 9 14 Total points 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

4D
PERRIN MALISSIA
1011997R
VAUCHONVILLIERS
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 6 M 15 29
3 10 8 8 26 55
4 9 8 7 24 79
5 9 9 6 24 103
6 7 6 M 13 116
7 10 9 6 25 141
8 8 8 6 22 163
9 8 M M 8 171
10 8 M M 8 179

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 179

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 9 6 6 21 27
3 8 7 7 22 49
4 M M M 0 49
5 10 8 M 18 67
6 6 M M 6 73
7 8 7 6 21 94
8 7 M M 7 101
9 7 7 6 20 121
10 7 6 M 13 134

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 134
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 313

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

5A
ADAM CLARA
0017167K
AMANVILLERS
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 8 7 23 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 8 8 8 24 85
5 8 6 6 20 105
6 8 7 M 15 120
7 8 7 6 21 141
8 10 9 8 27 168
9 8 7 M 15 183
10 9 8 6 23 206

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 M M 10 10
2 9 8 M 17 27
3 9 7 M 16 43
4 9 M M 9 52
5 9 9 6 24 76
6 10 7 7 24 100
7 9 9 9 27 127
8 7 M M 7 134
9 9 8 7 24 158
10 M M M 0 158

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 158
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Total points 364

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

5B
DENISART NEOLINE
0063319A
LUNEVILLE
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 6 M 16 31
3 6 6 M 12 43
4 M M M 0 43
5 7 6 M 13 56
6 8 7 6 21 77
7 9 6 M 15 92
8 9 6 M 15 107
9 7 6 M 13 120
10 9 9 M 18 138

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 138

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 9 7 6 22 28
3 9 6 M 15 43
4 10 9 6 25 68
5 7 6 M 13 81
6 10 6 M 16 97
7 8 6 M 14 111
8 7 6 M 13 124
9 9 8 7 24 148
10 10 8 M 18 166

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 166
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 304

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

5C
SIMON ISEUT
1016951F
SUIPPES
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 6 M 15 31
3 9 9 8 26 57
4 9 7 M 16 73
5 9 7 7 23 96
6 10 7 M 17 113
7 8 8 7 23 136
8 10 8 7 25 161
9 8 7 6 21 182
10 8 7 M 15 197

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 6 6 M 12 36
3 9 9 M 18 54
4 9 9 M 18 72
5 8 8 7 23 95
6 9 8 M 17 112
7 6 M M 6 118
8 8 8 7 23 141
9 9 9 M 18 159
10 8 8 6 22 181

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 181
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 378

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

5D
BROUTIN LEANE
0024036B
BETTANCOURT LA FERREE
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 8 6 M 14 22
3 8 6 M 14 36
4 6 M M 6 42
5 10 8 7 25 67
6 10 9 7 26 93
7 9 9 7 25 118
8 10 8 M 18 136
9 8 8 7 23 159
10 9 7 6 22 181

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 181

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 8 8 M 16 30
3 9 7 6 22 52
4 10 6 M 16 68
5 9 8 6 23 91
6 7 7 6 20 111
7 9 9 M 18 129
8 9 8 M 17 146
9 9 8 7 24 170
10 9 6 M 15 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 185
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 366

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

6A
SCHREIBER THOMAS
0052170G
FROUARD
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 6 24 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 10 7 7 24 129
6 9 8 8 25 154
7 10 9 9 28 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 9 9 8 26 235
10 10 8 8 26 261

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 8 8 25 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 10 10 30 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 10 8 8 26 246
10 10 8 8 26 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 272
Total 10 16 Total 9 25 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

6B
HOTEL TYMOTE
0023034M
COLMAR
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 8 8 8 24 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 9 9 6 24 129
6 10 9 7 26 155
7 9 8 8 25 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 9 9 6 24 230
10 9 7 M 16 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 8 7 25 156
7 8 8 7 23 179
8 8 8 M 16 195
9 8 8 8 24 219
10 10 9 8 27 246

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 246
Total 10 7 Total 9 23 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

6C
GEOFFROY SIMEO
0051516W
PONT A MOUSSON
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 7 M 14 38
3 8 8 7 23 61
4 7 7 M 14 75
5 9 8 7 24 99
6 7 6 M 13 112
7 8 8 7 23 135
8 9 6 M 15 150
9 9 8 6 23 173
10 8 7 7 22 195

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 10 9 6 25 104
5 8 7 6 21 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 10 8 7 25 177
8 9 8 6 23 200
9 8 6 6 20 220
10 9 9 7 25 245

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 245
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

6D
LANG TIMEO
0993560G
VILLE SOUS LA FERTE
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 8 8 7 23 119
6 9 8 M 17 136
7 10 9 7 26 162
8 10 10 10 30 192
9 8 7 6 21 213
10 9 7 M 16 229

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 7 M M 7 78
5 9 9 M 18 96
6 8 M M 8 104
7 10 9 8 27 131
8 9 7 7 23 154
9 10 9 8 27 181
10 10 9 7 26 207

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 207
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

7A
SIMON CLOVIS
1016949D
SUIPPES
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 10 M 20 38
3 10 9 9 28 66
4 9 9 7 25 91
5 10 8 6 24 115
6 9 9 7 25 140
7 10 9 7 26 166
8 8 8 7 23 189
9 9 9 8 26 215
10 10 10 9 29 244

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 8 6 M 14 64
4 8 7 7 22 86
5 7 6 M 13 99
6 8 6 M 14 113
7 7 M M 7 120
8 9 6 M 15 135
9 8 8 6 22 157
10 7 6 M 13 170

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 170
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Total points 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

7B
BRAUD DEVINCEY ALEXIS
1009317P
NEUFCHATEAU
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 10 9 8 27 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 10 8 6 24 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 9 9 8 26 220
10 10 8 8 26 246

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 8 6 M 14 62
4 10 8 7 25 87
5 8 8 8 24 111
6 9 9 8 26 137
7 10 9 8 27 164
8 10 9 7 26 190
9 10 8 8 26 216
10 10 7 6 23 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 239
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

7C
GOUDMETZ ZAYEN
0060257X
VARANGEVILLE
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 9 6 M 15 58
4 10 7 M 17 75
5 10 9 M 19 94
6 8 7 6 21 115
7 10 9 8 27 142
8 9 8 M 17 159
9 8 7 6 21 180
10 9 9 8 26 206

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 7 6 23 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 10 7 6 23 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 8 8 8 24 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 8 7 6 21 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 9 8 8 25 235

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 235
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 441

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

7D
WOLFARTH RAPHAEL
0007977W
METZ
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 9 6 24 39
3 10 9 8 27 66
4 10 10 7 27 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
7 8 7 7 22 162
8 8 7 7 22 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 7 7 7 21 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 9 9 27 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 8 6 24 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 10 8 8 26 179
8 9 8 8 25 204
9 10 8 M 18 222
10 9 9 7 25 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 247
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

8A
GRYSON LARA
0005759K
MULHOUSE STAM
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 10 10 30 176
7 10 10 8 28 204
8 10 10 8 28 232
9 10 9 8 27 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 288

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 10 30 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 9 9 28 260
10 10 10 10 30 290

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 290
Total 10 42 Total 9 14 Total points 578

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

8B
CHARPENTIER ODELINE
0053795Y
EINVILLE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 10 10 10 30 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 10 8 28 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 10 8 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 8 28 280

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 280
Total 10 27 Total 9 23 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

8C
DEMEZIERES LYLOU
0035334G
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 10 8 28 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 10 9 8 27 196
8 10 10 8 28 224
9 9 8 8 25 249
10 10 8 8 26 275

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 275
Total 10 24 Total 9 20 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

8D
LAFOSSAS CAMILLE
1010125R
MULHOUSE STAM
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 10 10 7 27 107
5 10 8 8 26 133
6 10 8 6 24 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 9 8 8 25 266

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 8 M 17 66
4 10 10 8 28 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
6 10 8 8 26 145
7 10 8 7 25 170
8 10 8 7 25 195
9 10 9 9 28 223
10 10 10 9 29 252

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 252
Total 10 20 Total 9 14 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

9A
PONAMA GWEN
0956115F
ROSERAIE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 9 8 8 25 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 9 8 7 24 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 9 9 8 26 238
10 10 8 7 25 263

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 10 8 28 106
5 9 8 8 25 131
6 9 8 6 23 154
7 9 8 8 25 179
8 9 9 7 25 204
9 9 9 9 27 231
10 10 10 10 30 261

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 261
Total 10 11 Total 9 27 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

9B
METHIVIEZ ALICE
0028417N
DOMBASLE SUR MEURTHE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 10 10 6 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 9 7 26 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 9 9 9 27 269

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 8 8 26 131
6 9 8 7 24 155
7 10 9 7 26 181
8 8 8 M 16 197
9 8 8 M 16 213
10 9 9 8 26 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 239
Total 10 13 Total 9 25 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

9C
ROLLING CHARLOTTE
0934786X
NEUWILLER LES SAVERNE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 9 6 24 100
5 8 7 6 21 121
6 9 9 6 24 145
7 8 7 M 15 160
8 10 8 7 25 185
9 10 9 6 25 210
10 10 9 8 27 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 10 10 6 26 154
7 10 10 7 27 181
8 10 10 9 29 210
9 10 10 9 29 239
10 10 7 7 24 263

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 263
Total 10 17 Total 9 17 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

9D
LEMINEUR CLOE
0049769X
DOMBASLE SUR MEURTHE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 9 7 M 16 67
4 10 9 9 28 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 9 9 6 24 170
8 7 6 M 13 183
9 6 6 M 12 195
10 7 M M 7 202

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 M M M 0 6
3 8 6 M 14 20
4 8 M M 8 28
5 6 M M 6 34
6 8 M M 8 42
7 6 M M 6 48
8 7 6 M 13 61
9 10 6 M 16 77
10 10 7 M 17 94

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 94
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 296

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

10A
THUPNOT ROXANE
0038734C
SARREGUEMINES
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 8 M 17 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 10 8 M 18 141
7 9 6 6 21 162
8 10 M M 10 172
9 9 8 M 17 189
10 9 8 8 25 214

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 M M 9 36
3 9 9 8 26 62
4 9 9 6 24 86
5 8 8 6 22 108
6 9 8 8 25 133
7 8 7 7 22 155
8 10 9 8 27 182
9 9 8 7 24 206
10 8 7 6 21 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 227
Total 10 6 Total 9 19 Total points 441

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

10B
REIG LEANE
0033725H
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE 1ER
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 9 7 6 22 115
6 8 8 7 23 138
7 9 8 6 23 161
8 8 8 7 23 184
9 8 7 6 21 205
10 6 6 M 12 217

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 10 10 9 29 123
6 10 9 7 26 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 10 9 M 19 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 9 9 8 26 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 246
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

10C
MATHY CHLOE
0053039B
RETHEL
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 6 M 14 27
3 9 6 M 15 42
4 7 6 M 13 55
5 8 M M 8 63
6 9 7 M 16 79
7 8 M M 8 87
8 8 6 M 14 101
9 7 6 M 13 114
10 9 7 M 16 130

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 130

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 8 8 25 41
3 9 6 M 15 56
4 9 8 M 17 73
5 9 9 M 18 91
6 8 6 M 14 105
7 8 7 M 15 120
8 6 6 M 12 132
9 9 8 M 17 149
10 9 M M 9 158

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 158
Total 10 0 Total 9 10 Total points 288

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

10D
MARCHER CHLOE
0039459R
BETTANCOURT LA FERREE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 9 9 M 18 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 10 9 7 26 138
7 10 10 6 26 164
8 10 10 8 28 192
9 9 7 6 22 214
10 10 6 M 16 230

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 9 7 25 43
3 9 9 7 25 68
4 10 8 7 25 93
5 10 10 10 30 123
6 7 6 M 13 136
7 9 9 M 18 154
8 7 7 6 20 174
9 8 8 7 23 197
10 10 9 8 27 224

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 224
Total 10 13 Total 9 14 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

11A
MICHEL INES
0051272F
MAIZIERES GDE PAROISSE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 8 M 17 33
3 9 9 7 25 58
4 9 8 M 17 75
5 9 6 M 15 90
6 9 9 9 27 117
7 9 7 6 22 139
8 8 8 M 16 155
9 9 7 M 16 171
10 9 M M 9 180

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 180

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 M M M 0 17
3 6 M M 6 23
4 M M M 0 23
5 7 M M 7 30
6 10 8 7 25 55
7 9 9 7 25 80
8 9 9 6 24 104
9 8 6 M 14 118
10 8 7 6 21 139

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 139
Total 10 1 Total 9 17 Total points 319

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

11B
LEHMANN SUTTER COLINE
1028159H
MULHOUSE STAM
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 9 7 M 16 33
3 8 7 M 15 48
4 9 8 M 17 65
5 9 9 7 25 90
6 10 8 8 26 116
7 7 M M 7 123
8 6 6 M 12 135
9 9 9 M 18 153
10 9 8 7 24 177

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 8 7 23 40
3 9 7 7 23 63
4 8 7 7 22 85
5 9 7 M 16 101
6 8 7 6 21 122
7 10 9 M 19 141
8 10 9 M 19 160
9 8 7 6 21 181
10 9 6 6 21 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 202
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 379

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

11C
BAROUX CHLOE
0024638F
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 8 M 17 33
3 7 7 6 20 53
4 7 7 M 14 67
5 10 9 M 19 86
6 9 6 M 15 101
7 7 M M 7 108
8 M M M 0 108
9 M M M 0 108
10 7 M M 7 115

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 115

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 7 6 M 13 13
3 7 M M 7 20
4 6 M M 6 26
5 7 6 6 19 45
6 6 6 M 12 57
7 9 8 6 23 80
8 10 6 M 16 96
9 6 6 M 12 108
10 7 6 M 13 121

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 121
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 236

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

11D
CORDIER AMBRE
0039797H
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE 1ER
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 7 7 22 37
3 8 6 6 20 57
4 6 6 M 12 69
5 7 6 6 19 88
6 6 6 M 12 100
7 10 7 7 24 124
8 7 6 6 19 143
9 9 8 8 25 168
10 9 8 6 23 191

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 7 7 23 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 10 8 6 24 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 9 6 M 15 164
8 10 9 7 26 190
9 8 8 M 16 206
10 9 8 6 23 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 420

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

12A
ROTH MAEL
0020979D
MULHOUSE STAM
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 9 9 28 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 9 M 19 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 280
Total 10 37 Total 9 22 Total points 568

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

12B
DA ROCHA MARTIN
0033422D
EINVILLE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 8 7 24 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 10 10 30 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 9 9 8 26 250
10 9 8 6 23 273

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 10 7 27 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 8 27 246
10 10 10 9 29 275

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 275
Total 10 22 Total 9 28 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

12C
LEOST TOM
0007183H
TROYES
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 M 18 101
5 10 10 9 29 130
6 10 10 7 27 157
7 10 10 8 28 185
8 10 10 7 27 212
9 9 9 8 26 238
10 10 10 9 29 267

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 10 10 10 30 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 7 26 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 9 9 7 25 240
10 10 9 8 27 267

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 267
Total 10 21 Total 9 25 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

12D
PROBST MATHEO
0002964X
COLMAR
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 7 7 23 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 7 26 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 10 8 28 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 10 8 7 25 240
10 9 9 9 27 267

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 8 8 26 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 9 9 7 25 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 10 10 8 28 277

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 277
Total 10 23 Total 9 23 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

13A
SEIBERT BENJAMIN
0008288J
HAGUENAU
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 8 7 6 21 91
5 9 7 7 23 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 9 8 6 23 161
8 9 8 M 17 178
9 9 9 8 26 204
10 8 7 7 22 226

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 7 7 22 39
3 10 10 8 28 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 10 9 7 26 116
6 8 7 7 22 138
7 10 8 7 25 163
8 9 7 7 23 186
9 10 8 8 26 212
10 7 7 7 21 233

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 233
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

13B
HOSDEZ MAXIME
1018296Y
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 10 7 7 24 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 10 8 6 24 142
7 9 8 8 25 167
8 10 9 M 19 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 10 10 8 28 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 8 8 8 24 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 9 7 26 157
7 10 10 9 29 186
8 9 9 7 25 211
9 10 9 7 26 237
10 10 9 8 27 264

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 264
Total 10 14 Total 9 16 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

13C
BETTAHAR MOUHAMMAD
0024028T
BETTANCOURT LA FERREE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 9 7 M 16 145
7 9 9 6 24 169
8 9 8 6 23 192
9 9 9 7 25 217
10 9 9 7 25 242

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 6 24 41
3 10 7 7 24 65
4 9 9 8 26 91
5 10 9 9 28 119
6 10 8 7 25 144
7 9 8 M 17 161
8 10 10 8 28 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 10 9 6 25 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 238
Total 10 8 Total 9 24 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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TA
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t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

13D
HUSSON RAPHAEL
0017918B
BAR SUR SEINE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 10 M 20 38
3 10 9 8 27 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 10 10 8 28 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 8 8 8 24 166
8 10 9 8 27 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 8 7 7 22 241

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 10 8 28 216
9 6 6 M 12 228
10 9 7 M 16 244

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 244
Total 10 15 Total 9 17 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

14A
BONNETERRE CAMILLE
1024508W
VENDEUVRE SUR BARSE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 9 8 7 24 108
5 8 7 M 15 123
6 9 7 6 22 145
7 10 9 7 26 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 9 8 M 17 215
10 10 7 6 23 238

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 M 19 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 9 9 9 27 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
7 10 M M 10 163
8 10 9 9 28 191
9 10 10 10 30 221
10 10 9 8 27 248

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 248
Total 10 16 Total 9 23 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

14B
PICARDAT BAPTISTE
0029844P
LUDRES
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 10 10 M 20 91
5 8 8 8 24 115
6 9 9 M 18 133
7 9 9 9 27 160
8 10 7 M 17 177
9 8 8 6 22 199
10 10 7 M 17 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 8 7 6 21 143
7 9 8 7 24 167
8 10 7 6 23 190
9 10 8 7 25 215
10 8 8 6 22 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 237
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

14C
MYAUX ESTEBAN
0024186P
BETTANCOURT LA FERREE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 7 M 16 65
4 8 7 6 21 86
5 10 9 6 25 111
6 8 8 7 23 134
7 8 8 8 24 158
8 8 7 6 21 179
9 9 8 M 17 196
10 9 8 6 23 219

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 6 6 19 43
3 10 8 6 24 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 10 8 8 26 144
7 8 7 7 22 166
8 9 6 M 15 181
9 10 9 8 27 208
10 7 7 6 20 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 228
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

14D
GOGLIN TIMEO
1007468M
RETHEL
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 6 M 15 42
3 9 9 7 25 67
4 10 9 8 27 94
5 8 8 8 24 118
6 9 9 9 27 145
7 10 7 M 17 162
8 9 7 7 23 185
9 9 8 7 24 209
10 9 7 7 23 232

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 8 8 8 24 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 9 9 9 27 232
10 9 9 8 26 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 258
Total 10 8 Total 9 23 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

15A
DOBOEUF MATHEO
0007395N
RETHEL
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 6 6 21 37
3 8 6 6 20 57
4 10 8 7 25 82
5 8 8 7 23 105
6 10 8 7 25 130
7 9 7 6 22 152
8 9 9 9 27 179
9 10 9 M 19 198
10 9 6 M 15 213

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 6 6 21 36
3 10 10 9 29 65
4 9 8 8 25 90
5 10 9 9 28 118
6 8 8 7 23 141
7 7 6 6 19 160
8 7 6 M 13 173
9 9 9 6 24 197
10 10 9 9 28 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 225
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 438

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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th

ub
.c
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/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

15B
PALLIX MAYEUL
0063257H
MAIZIERES GDE PAROISSE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 6 23 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 8 7 M 15 90
5 7 6 6 19 109
6 8 6 M 14 123
7 9 9 8 26 149
8 10 8 8 26 175
9 8 8 8 24 199
10 10 7 M 17 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 9 6 M 15 29
3 8 7 7 22 51
4 8 8 6 22 73
5 8 7 M 15 88
6 9 9 7 25 113
7 9 8 7 24 137
8 10 7 M 17 154
9 9 9 6 24 178
10 10 7 M 17 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 195
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 411

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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ub
.c
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/T

R
AP

TA
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t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

15C
GELSUMINI LUCAS
1047209Z
TROYES
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 8 6 6 20 90
5 9 8 6 23 113
6 7 7 7 21 134
7 8 8 6 22 156
8 9 7 6 22 178
9 10 9 9 28 206
10 10 8 7 25 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 M 19 43
3 7 7 M 14 57
4 9 M M 9 66
5 9 6 M 15 81
6 10 7 M 17 98
7 8 7 6 21 119
8 10 8 7 25 144
9 10 8 M 18 162
10 10 10 9 29 191

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 191
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 422

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

16A
CHARPENTIER EULALIE
0959753K
EINVILLE
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 8 26 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 6 25 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 8 7 25 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 9 8 7 24 236
10 10 10 9 29 265

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 8 8 26 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 9 8 8 25 216
9 10 8 7 25 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 270
Total 10 17 Total 9 26 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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gi
th

ub
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/T

R
AP
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t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

16B
HARRES ROMI
0008394Z
HAGUENAU
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 8 7 6 21 74
4 9 9 6 24 98
5 10 10 9 29 127
6 10 10 8 28 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 9 8 7 24 207
9 10 8 7 25 232
10 10 9 8 27 259

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 10 8 7 25 98
5 9 9 7 25 123
6 9 7 7 23 146
7 9 7 7 23 169
8 9 9 9 27 196
9 9 7 7 23 219
10 8 8 8 24 243

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 243
Total 10 9 Total 9 23 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

16C
BAILLOT MARION
0892247J
VARANGEVILLE
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 6 25 78
4 9 9 6 24 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 9 9 8 26 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 7 6 23 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 8 8 6 22 230
10 10 10 10 30 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 260
Total 10 15 Total 9 27 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

16D
CRISINEL MATHILDE
0019341Y
VILLE SOUS LA FERTE
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 6 23 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 9 9 7 25 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 10 9 7 26 211
9 10 10 7 27 238
10 10 9 8 27 265

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 10 8 7 25 131
6 8 8 7 23 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 9 9 7 25 234
10 8 8 7 23 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 257
Total 10 16 Total 9 20 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

17A
DUPREY MAELYS
1002723Z
MOURMELON LE GRAND
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 9 7 25 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 10 8 7 25 94
5 10 10 9 29 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 10 9 9 28 199
9 7 6 6 19 218
10 9 8 7 24 242

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 10 9 29 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 10 6 6 22 91
5 9 8 6 23 114
6 10 9 8 27 141
7 10 10 7 27 168
8 10 9 9 28 196
9 10 9 6 25 221
10 10 10 9 29 250

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 16 Total 9 17 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c

om
/T

R
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

17B
DA ROCHA LOUISE
0033424F
EINVILLE
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 7 25 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 9 9 7 25 132
6 10 8 8 26 158
7 10 9 7 26 184
8 10 8 7 25 209
9 10 8 7 25 234
10 10 9 M 19 253

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 8 7 25 130
6 9 8 7 24 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 9 8 7 24 205
9 9 8 7 24 229
10 10 10 8 28 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 257
Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

17C
ROYER EMMA
0020539A
NEUFCHATEAU
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 8 8 7 23 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 8 8 7 23 207
9 10 7 7 24 231
10 9 9 7 25 256

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 10 M 20 152
7 9 9 7 25 177
8 9 8 6 23 200
9 10 9 7 26 226
10 9 7 6 22 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 248
Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

17D
SZATMARI LENA
0009875J
CONFLANS EN JARNISY
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 8 6 M 14 32
3 9 7 M 16 48
4 7 7 6 20 68
5 9 7 7 23 91
6 9 9 7 25 116
7 10 8 6 24 140
8 8 6 M 14 154
9 10 6 M 16 170
10 7 6 M 13 183

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 7 7 22 38
3 8 8 6 22 60
4 8 7 7 22 82
5 9 8 6 23 105
6 9 8 7 24 129
7 10 8 8 26 155
8 7 7 M 14 169
9 9 9 7 25 194
10 9 9 8 26 220

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 220
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 403

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

18A
HERVIEU-BERGERO EVANA
0034199Y
MULHOUSE STAM
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 9 7 26 98
5 10 10 6 26 124
6 9 9 M 18 142
7 9 9 7 25 167
8 9 6 M 15 182
9 9 8 7 24 206
10 10 8 8 26 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 10 9 6 25 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 8 7 6 21 170
8 9 8 6 23 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 8 8 7 23 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 242
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

18B
NOIROT JUSTINE
0973739M
RETHEL
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 M 16 40
3 10 9 9 28 68
4 10 10 7 27 95
5 10 8 7 25 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 8 8 8 24 219
10 10 9 8 27 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 9 8 6 23 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 9 9 9 27 175
8 10 8 6 24 199
9 9 7 M 16 215
10 8 7 6 21 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 236
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
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/T

R
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

18C
GRAUPNER LAURA
0901195K
VAUCHONVILLIERS
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 M M 9 23
3 9 8 7 24 47
4 8 7 6 21 68
5 10 6 M 16 84
6 9 8 M 17 101
7 9 9 M 18 119
8 9 8 7 24 143
9 8 6 6 20 163
10 7 M M 7 170

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 170

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 8 M 17 37
3 10 9 8 27 64
4 10 9 M 19 83
5 10 9 7 26 109
6 9 8 M 17 126
7 6 M M 6 132
8 10 9 M 19 151
9 9 8 6 23 174
10 9 8 8 25 199

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 199
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 369

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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CR 02022025
DEPART 1

18D
NIEDERLENDER KALINA
0023259G
SARREGUEMINES
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 10 8 6 24 24
3 9 8 M 17 41
4 9 7 M 16 57
5 M M M 0 57
6 9 8 M 17 74
7 6 M M 6 80
8 6 M M 6 86
9 9 M M 9 95
10 10 6 M 16 111

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 111

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 M M M 0 15
3 8 7 M 15 30
4 8 8 M 16 46
5 6 M M 6 52
6 10 8 6 24 76
7 M M M 0 76
8 8 7 M 15 91
9 M M M 0 91
10 9 7 6 22 113

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 113
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 224

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

19A
ZOMPARELLI ARMELLE
0921208N
HETTANGE GRANDE
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 6 M 14 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 10 9 8 27 91
5 6 6 M 12 103
6 9 8 8 25 128
7 9 9 8 26 154
8 9 8 7 24 178
9 8 7 7 22 200
10 9 9 9 27 227

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 9 8 27 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 8 7 M 15 89
5 9 8 6 23 112
6 10 8 6 24 136
7 10 10 9 29 165
8 10 9 9 28 193
9 8 7 M 15 208
10 8 6 M 14 222

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 222
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

19B
SIMON RAINE
0025726N
SUIPPES
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 7 M M 7 23
3 9 8 6 23 46
4 8 7 6 21 67
5 8 6 M 14 81
6 8 8 8 24 105
7 7 7 6 20 125
8 10 10 6 26 151
9 9 9 7 25 176
10 9 9 6 24 200

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 8 8 25 41
3 9 6 M 15 56
4 10 9 6 25 81
5 8 6 M 14 95
6 9 6 M 15 110
7 10 6 M 16 126
8 9 6 M 15 141
9 10 9 6 25 166
10 7 M M 7 173

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 173
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

19C
FAILLE MADELEINE
1017075Z
CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 8 M M 8 61
4 9 7 7 23 84
5 9 M M 9 93
6 8 8 7 23 116
7 9 6 M 15 131
8 7 7 M 14 145
9 10 8 7 25 170
10 9 7 M 16 186

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 9 8 26 41
3 6 6 M 12 53
4 9 9 8 26 79
5 7 6 M 13 92
6 8 8 7 23 115
7 8 6 M 14 129
8 9 9 7 25 154
9 9 9 M 18 172
10 8 6 6 20 192

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 192
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Total points 378

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T
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oj
ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

19D
MATTE CHARLES-HIPPOLY
0960782D
TOUL
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 7 24 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 8 8 8 24 159
7 9 9 9 27 186
8 9 8 6 23 209
9 10 10 8 28 237
10 9 8 8 25 262

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 8 8 25 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 8 8 26 215
9 10 10 8 28 243
10 10 9 8 27 270

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 270
Total 10 16 Total 9 24 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

20A
MANGIN SIMON
0047374U
SUIPPES
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 7 27 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 8 8 8 24 157
7 10 10 8 28 185
8 10 8 8 26 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 9 8 7 24 262

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 7 27 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 8 8 M 16 122
6 9 9 7 25 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 9 9 9 27 228
10 9 8 7 24 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 252
Total 10 13 Total 9 23 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

20B
BERNET MALO
0987048D
MULHOUSE STAM
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 10 10 9 29 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 9 8 8 25 209
9 10 10 9 29 238
10 10 9 8 27 265

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 7 26 84
4 10 10 7 27 111
5 9 9 7 25 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 8 27 275

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 275
Total 10 22 Total 9 20 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

20C
SCHWALLER JOUBE LEO
0883491S
COLMAR
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 10 9 29 243
10 9 8 8 25 268

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 10 8 28 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 10 8 28 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 9 8 8 25 236
10 10 9 8 27 263

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 263
Total 10 14 Total 9 26 Total points 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

20D
DUPUY GAETAN
0883190P
LUDRES
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 10 9 6 25 150
7 8 8 7 23 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 10 9 6 25 225
10 10 9 8 27 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 9 9 7 25 105
5 9 7 7 23 128
6 9 8 7 24 152
7 8 7 7 22 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 8 6 M 14 213
10 8 7 6 21 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 234
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

21A
BOUVERET NATHAN
0985366A
BETTANCOURT LA FERREE
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 9 M 18 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 10 10 8 28 146
7 9 8 8 25 171
8 10 10 10 30 201
9 10 9 6 25 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 8 M 18 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 10 9 7 26 169
8 10 10 9 29 198
9 9 9 8 26 224
10 10 9 8 27 251

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

21C
DECOSTER LOUKA
0909306B
LUDRES
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 9 9 9 27 97
5 10 8 7 25 122
6 9 8 8 25 147
7 8 8 M 16 163
8 9 9 8 26 189
9 9 8 8 25 214
10 9 9 6 24 238

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 10 9 29 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 8 7 M 15 113
6 9 M M 9 122
7 9 8 6 23 145
8 10 7 M 17 162
9 8 8 8 24 186
10 9 9 8 26 212

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 212
Total 10 4 Total 9 19 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

21D
ERARD LOUIS
0931738J
VARANGEVILLE
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 10 8 6 24 72
4 10 9 6 25 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 10 9 9 28 151
7 10 9 9 28 179
8 10 8 8 26 205
9 8 M M 8 213
10 9 8 8 25 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 8 8 6 22 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 9 8 6 23 176
8 9 6 6 21 197
9 8 7 7 22 219
10 10 9 8 27 246

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 246
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

22A
CERMAK TOM
0992878R
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 M 16 16
2 10 7 6 23 39
3 8 6 6 20 59
4 8 6 M 14 73
5 8 7 6 21 94
6 9 8 6 23 117
7 9 9 7 25 142
8 8 8 M 16 158
9 10 9 8 27 185
10 9 8 8 25 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 7 6 22 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 9 7 7 23 87
5 9 9 7 25 112
6 9 7 M 16 128
7 10 9 6 25 153
8 8 6 6 20 173
9 10 6 M 16 189
10 9 8 7 24 213

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 213
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

22B
BLOCK MAXIME
0944472A
BETTANCOURT LA FERREE
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 9 9 M 18 117
6 9 7 M 16 133
7 8 7 M 15 148
8 8 8 6 22 170
9 9 8 M 17 187
10 9 8 7 24 211

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 6 M 14 29
3 9 8 M 17 46
4 7 7 6 20 66
5 10 8 M 18 84
6 9 8 8 25 109
7 9 7 7 23 132
8 7 6 M 13 145
9 8 8 M 16 161
10 10 9 6 25 186

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 186
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 397

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp
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th

ub
.c
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/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

22C
GOURIN ARTHUR
0024685G
TROYES
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 7 7 24 97
5 8 7 6 21 118
6 9 7 7 23 141
7 8 6 M 14 155
8 9 8 6 23 178
9 8 7 M 15 193
10 9 8 8 25 218

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 8 8 26 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 9 8 6 23 92
5 10 10 M 20 112
6 8 6 M 14 126
7 7 7 M 14 140
8 9 8 7 24 164
9 9 7 M 16 180
10 9 7 M 16 196

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 196
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

22D
GRODARD RAPHAEL
1029962Q
VILLE SOUS LA FERTE
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 7 7 M 14 30
3 7 6 M 13 43
4 8 7 6 21 64
5 8 6 6 20 84
6 9 8 7 24 108
7 7 M M 7 115
8 9 9 9 27 142
9 6 6 M 12 154
10 8 8 6 22 176

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 9 M M 9 17
3 8 7 7 22 39
4 8 8 7 23 62
5 9 7 6 22 84
6 6 M M 6 90
7 10 8 6 24 114
8 9 7 6 22 136
9 9 7 6 22 158
10 7 M M 7 165

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 165
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 341

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

23A
JEZEQUEL MAEL
0997084M
VARANGEVILLE
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 8 7 6 21 38
3 6 6 M 12 50
4 7 M M 7 57
5 10 8 6 24 81
6 7 7 7 21 102
7 8 7 M 15 117
8 8 6 M 14 131
9 9 M M 9 140
10 10 6 M 16 156

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 156

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 M 15 40
3 9 7 7 23 63
4 6 M M 6 69
5 9 7 M 16 85
6 9 8 M 17 102
7 9 M M 9 111
8 8 6 M 14 125
9 7 7 M 14 139
10 9 7 M 16 155

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 155
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 311

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

23B
CHANE-KONG THIBAUT
0982311E
RETHEL
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 6 23 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 9 7 7 23 99
5 8 8 6 22 121
6 8 8 7 23 144
7 10 7 7 24 168
8 9 8 7 24 192
9 10 M M 10 202
10 9 M M 9 211

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 7 6 22 38
3 9 8 7 24 62
4 8 7 7 22 84
5 8 6 6 20 104
6 8 8 M 16 120
7 9 9 M 18 138
8 8 8 7 23 161
9 9 8 6 23 184
10 9 8 7 24 208

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 208
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 419

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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ub
.c
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/T

R
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TA
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t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

23C
DOYEN MAXENCE
0990522E
TROYES
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 6 M 16 30
3 9 9 8 26 56
4 8 8 M 16 72
5 7 6 M 13 85
6 7 7 M 14 99
7 10 6 M 16 115
8 8 7 6 21 136
9 6 M M 6 142
10 9 8 M 17 159

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 159

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 6 6 M 12 37
3 8 8 7 23 60
4 8 8 7 23 83
5 9 8 M 17 100
6 9 7 M 16 116
7 9 6 M 15 131
8 10 10 6 26 157
9 9 8 M 17 174
10 7 6 M 13 187

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 187
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 346

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

23D
BOYER LOANE
0840115U
COLMAR
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 10 10 10 30 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 9 29 282

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 8 8 6 22 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 277
Total 10 30 Total 9 22 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



CR 02022025
DEPART 1

24A
CAILLAUT LOUISE
0910704W
LINGOLSHEIM
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 7 M 15 66
4 10 10 8 28 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 9 9 9 27 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
8 10 9 9 28 204
9 9 9 8 26 230
10 10 9 8 27 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 9 8 8 25 164
7 9 8 8 25 189
8 10 10 7 27 216
9 10 9 7 26 242
10 10 8 8 26 268

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 268
Total 10 17 Total 9 23 Total points 525

